ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
E2
Items Characteristics
Category
Temperture Range
-55~+105°C
Rated Voltage Range 2.5~25V

Computer PC Power Measuring instruments Telecom Infrastucture
Case size table
How to order
E2
Series code
4
Number of
characters
for capacitance
(47uF=2,
470uF=3
4700uF=4)
102
Capaictance
M
Caoacutance
tolerance
100
Voltage code
 (6.3V=6R3,
 10V= 100,
 63V=630,
100V=101)
8X12 B
Package Size code
(M+-20% K +-10%)
(47uF=470
3300uF=332
33000uF=333)
(B: Bulk pack
A : Ammo Pack）
Environmental
Application
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
E2
Frequency(Hz) 120Hz≦ f < 1kHz 1kHz≦ f<  10kHz 10kHz≦ f <100kHz 100kHz≦ f <  500kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00
Rated voltage(V)
Rated capacitance
(uF)
Case size
 ΦDxL(mm)
ESR(mΩ)
at 20C,100 KHz
Leakage Current
(uA)
Rated ripple
current(mArms/105C/100KHz)
2.5
560 5*8 18 500 2900
560 6.3*8 15 500 3500
680 6.3*8 15 500 3500
680 8*9 12 500 5200
820 6.3*8 15 500 3500
820 8*9 12 500 5200
1000 8*9 12 500 5500
1000 8*12 12 500 5500
1200 8*9 12 600 5500
1200 8*12 12 600 5500
1500 8*12 12 750 5500
4
560 6.3*8 15 500 3100
560 8*9 12 500 5100
680 6.3*8 15 544 3500
680 8*9 12 544 5100
820 6.3*9 15 656 4100
820 8*9 12 656 5100
1000 6.3*12 15 800 4100
1000 8*9 12 800 5100
1200 6.3*12 15 960 4500
1200 8*9 12 960 5100
6.3